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CivicPlus 
302 South 4th St. Suite 500 
Manhattan, KS 66502 
us 

Quote#: 
Date: 
Expires On: 
Product: 

Q-04167-1 
7/10/2019 2:52 PM 

10/8/2019 
CivicEngage 

Ship To Bill To 
La Vista NE - CivicEngage La Vista NE - CivicEngage 

SALESPERSON Phone EMAIL DELIVERY METHOD PAYMENT METHOD 

Melissa Frias x7853234765 frias@civicplus.com 

Exhibit A.1 - Statement of Work 

QTY 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Product Name DESCRIPTION 

Premium Department Header Package Page specific Site ID, Navigation, Banner, 
Graphic Links, Colors; follows main site layout. 

Premium Department Header Annual Premium Department Header Annual 

Premium Department Header Implementation Premium Department Header Implementation 

Virtual Training (Half Day Block) Training (Virtual) - half day, up to 4 hours 

Custom ldP Integration Package Custom ldP Integration Package Custom ldP 
Integration Annual Fee Custom ldP Integration 
Implementation Fee 

Custom ldP Integration Annual Fee Custom ldP Integration Annual Fee 

Custom ldP Integration Implementation Fee Custom ldP Integration Implementation Fee 

TOTAL( 

Total Days of Quote:270 
One Time Costs $13,249.96 
Recurring Costs $2,555.21 

* Recurring Costs stated herein are based upon the number of days stated above. 
Upon renewal of this SOW, the Recurring Costs will reflect a 365 day calendar year. 
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Net30 

TOTAL 

$0.00 

$1,444.25 

$10,499.96 

$1,250.00 

$0.00 

$1,110.96 

$1,500.00 

~ ~ 


