

A-6



CivicPlus
302 South 4th St. Suite 500
Manhattan, KS 66502
US

Quote #: Q-04167-1
Date: 7/10/2019 2:52 PM
Expires On: 10/8/2019
Product: CivicEngage

Ship To
La Vista NE - CivicEngage

Bill To
La Vista NE - CivicEngage

SALESPERSON	Phone	EMAIL	DELIVERY METHOD	PAYMENT METHOD
Melissa Fries	x7853234765	fries@civicplus.com		Net 30

Exhibit A.1 - Statement of Work

QTY	Product Name	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL
3.00	Premium Department Header Package	Page specific Site ID, Navigation, Banner, Graphic Links, Colors; follows main site layout.	\$0.00
3.00	Premium Department Header Annual	Premium Department Header Annual	\$1,444.25
3.00	Premium Department Header Implementation	Premium Department Header Implementation	\$10,499.96
2.00	Virtual Training (Half Day Block)	Training (Virtual) - half day, up to 4 hours	\$1,250.00
1.00	Custom IdP Integration Package	Custom IdP Integration Package Custom IdP Integration Annual Fee Custom IdP Integration Implementation Fee	\$0.00
1.00	Custom IdP Integration Annual Fee	Custom IdP Integration Annual Fee	\$1,110.96
1.00	Custom IdP Integration Implementation Fee	Custom IdP Integration Implementation Fee	\$1,500.00
TOTAL:			\$15,805.17

Total Days of Quote: 270

One Time Costs	\$13,249.96
Recurring Costs	\$2,555.21

* Recurring Costs stated herein are based upon the number of days stated above.
Upon renewal of this SOW, the Recurring Costs will reflect a 365 day calendar year.

Website redesign 01.26.0314 6K to pay

CivicPlus • 302 S. 4th Street, Suite 500 • Manhattan, KS 66502 • www.CivicPlus.com
Toll Free 888-228-2233 • Accounting Ext. 291 • Support Ext. 307 • Fax 785-587-8951
Page 1 of 3

Consent Agenda 10/15/19 (e)